V-TEC™ 10-ft. Personal Fall Limiter m

Personal Fall Limiter—Impressive innovation in a compact size
’ P The Safety Company
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V-TEC 10-ft. Personal Fall Limiter

Suitable for multiple applications, the V-TEC 10-ft. PFL is designed specifically for environments where

close anchorage is available.

Compact and Versatile

Reliable and Reassuring

The V-TEC PFL is the most compact and lightweight personal

fall limiter ever developed, using multiple spring radial energy-
absorbing technology. This new design eliminates the need for
an external energy-absorber outside of the housing, making this
unit the most compact 10-ft. PFL on the market.

MSA Lifecycle Warranty means that users can work at heights
with confidence that the Latchways PFL will continue to provide
safety when it matters most. This product offers fall arrest

and restraint for users weighing 130 to 400 Ib. (60 to 181 kg)
including tools.

V-TEC PFL

The world’s first self-retracting lifeline with multiple spring
radial energy-absorbing technology

« Integral energy absorber
« Requires zero recalibration or adjustment
- Energy absorber is completely sealed

from external contaminants

Free range of motion

« Fully rotating attachment point for complete flexibility—
both 360° and 180°

Precision engineering

« Structurally reinforced pawl mechanism

Highly durable

« Polycarbonate case houses the PFL; transparency allows
for easy visual inspection of internal components

Superior materials

- Components manufactured from high-grade stainless steel
and engineered plastics
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Connectors

The V-TEC PFL offers a steel top carabiner and a range of available connectors.
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Standards

The V-TEC PFL has a highly durable polycarbonate clear casing that allows for easy visual inspection of critical internal components. Unit
withstands temperatures ranging from -40° to +129°F (-40° to +54°C). High-performing, high-strength lifeline is manufactured to the
highest standard in accordance with MSA'’s strict quality-control procedures, and meets the following standards:

« ANSI Z359.14 - 2012

- OSHA 1910.66

« OSHA 1926.502

« CSAZ259.2.2-98
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Single-Leg 10-ft. PFL Ordering Information
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PartNumber‘ Web ‘ Cable ‘

Length

Lifeline Connection

PFL Connection

ANSI Z359.14 | CSAZ259.2.2

63013-00A |
63013-00C
63013-00E

63013-00F
63203-00A
63203-00B
63013-00ACA
63013-00CCA
63013-00ECA

63013-00FCA
63203-00ACA
63203-00BCA

63013-00A
63013-00ACA

Note: This Bulletin contains only a general description of the products shown. While product uses and performance capabilities are generally
described, the products shall not, under any circumstances, be used by untrained or unqualified individuals. The products shall not be used until
the product instructions/user manual, which contains detailed information concerning the proper use and care of the products, including any

63013-00C
63013-00CCA

10ft. (3 m)
10ft. (3 m)
10ft. (3 m)
10ft. 3 m)
10 ft. (3 m)
10ft.(3m)
10ft. (3 m)
10 ft. (3 m)
10 ft. (3 m)
10 ft. 3 m)
10ft. (3 m)
10ft. 3 m)

AL36CL

Aluminum swivel carabiner

36CS
36CL
36CS
36CL
AL36CL

Aluminum swivel carabiner

63013-00E
63013-00ECA

36CS
36CL
36CS
36CL

63013-00F
63013-00FCA

warnings or cautions, have been thoroughly read and understood. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
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Steel carabiner
Steel carabiner
Steel carabiner
Steel carabiner
Steel carabiner
Steel carabiner
Steel carabiner
Steel carabiner
Steel carabiner
Steel carabiner
Steel carabiner

Steel carabiner

63203-00A
63203-00ACA

63203-008
63203-00BCA

MSA operates in over 40 countries
worldwide. To find an MSA office near you,

please visit MSAsafety.com/offices.
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